VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Transportation » Item 445 Virginia Passenger Rail Authority

Item 445 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Financial Assistance for Rail Programs (61000)	\$341,267,073	\$274,075,784
Passenger Rail Development and Operation Programs (61004)	\$341,267,073	\$274,075,784
Fund Sources:		
Commonwealth Transportation	\$341,267,073	\$274,075,784